
Sync  
production music

Type of use Media Rate Territory Supplement/ 
Discount Duration Supplement/

Discount

Commercial use

Advertising
Product placement

Publicity

Per 30’’

• Cinema
• TV (1 broadcaster)
• Billboard (cinema, TV, radio & online)
• Radio (1 broadcaster)
• Extra broadcaster (radio and TV)
• Online audio (including social media)
• Online audiovisual (including social media)
• All media

€200
€600
30%
€300
+20%
€150
€300

€1,400

• National

• Regional

• Extra country

• World

100%

20%

+100%

On request

• 1 year

• 1 month

100%

50%

Non-profit use
Public benefit 
Not-for-profit

50% of commercial rate

Corporate, instore & aftermovie €60 + €15* All Media & worldwide Unlimited duration

Informative
Per 30’’

• Education & internal training
• Podcast, audio guide & audio book

€30
€30

All Media & worldwide Unlimited duration

Film & series

Per 30’’

• Film – commercial
• Film – non-commercial and film festival 
• TV general
• TV credits, trailer & teaser
•  Low budget production  

(student & amateur – non-commercial) 

€50
€20
€75
€150

€5

• National

• Extra country

• World

100%

+33%

On request 

30 years 100%

Theatre 

Per musical work

• Professional

• Amateur

0.2% on 
production budget

€20

• National

• Extra country

• World

100%

+33%

On request 

• 3 years

• 10 years

• 30 years

100%

300%

500%

You can make 100% legal use of the production music (i.e. library music or illustration music) of publishers who have mandated Sabam. A list of these publishers can be found here.

To calculate the exact amount, use the amount under ‘rate’. Any discounts and/or supplements are possible depending on the territory and duration of the licence.
E.g. 1) Regional commercial radio spot for 1 month: €300 (radio rate) x 20% (regional use) x 50% (1 month) = €30
E.g. 2) TV credits for Belgium and the Netherlands: €150 (TV credits) x 133% (100% + 33% for extra country) = €199.50

* Additional amount relates to the online public communication on the corporate or institution’s website and social media. Consequently, no additional licence is required as stated in Article 2.1 of the general conditions. This 
condition is hereby dropped. 

https://www.unisono.be/en/node/391
https://www.unisono.be/sites/default/files/general_conditions_synchronisation.pdf

