

You can make 100% legal use of the production music (i.e. library music or illustration music) of publishers who have mandated Sabam. A list of these publishers can be found here.

	Type of use	Media	Rate	Territory	Supplement/ Discount	Duration	Supplement/ Discount
	Commercial use	• Cinema	€200				
		• TV (1 broadcaster)	€600	• National	100%		
	Advertising	Billboard (cinema, TV, radio & online)	30%	• Regional	20%	• 1 year	100%
 	Product placement	 Radio (1 broadcaster) Extra broadcaster (radio and TV) 	€300 +20%	-		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
	Publicity	Online audio (including social media)	+20% €150	• Extra country	+100%	• 1 month	50%
		 Online audiovisual (including social media) 	€300	• World	On request		
	Per 30"	• All media	€1,400				
	Non-profit use						
6	Public benefit	50% of commercial rate					
	Not-for-profit						
		Corporate, instore & aftermovie	€60 + €15*	All Media & worldwide		Unlimited duration	
\bigcirc	Informative	• Education & internal training €30					
(0)	Per 30"	Podcast, audio guide & audio book	€30	All Media & worldwide		Unlimited duration	
	Film & series	• Film – commercial	€50	• National	100%	30 years	100%
		 Film – non-commercial and film festival 	€20	• Extra country	+33%		
	Per 30"	• TV general	€75	• Extra country	+33%		
		• TV credits, trailer & teaser	€150	• World	On request		
		Low budget production					
		(student & amateur – non-commercial)	€5				
	Theatre			• National	100%	2 2 1/20172	100%
	Ineatre	• Professional	0.2% on	• National	100%	• 3 years	100%
	Per musical work		production budget	• Extra country	+33%	• 10 years	300%
		• Amateur	€20	• World	On request	• 30 years	500%

To calculate the exact amount, use the amount under 'rate'. Any discounts and/or supplements are possible depending on the territory and duration of the licence. E.g. 1) Regional commercial radio spot for 1 month: €300 (radio rate) x 20% (regional use) x 50% (1 month) = €30 E.g. 2) TV credits for Belgium and the Netherlands: €150 (TV credits) x 133% (100% + 33% for extra country) = €199.50

* Additional amount relates to the online public communication on the corporate or institution's website and social media. Consequently, no additional licence is required as stated in Article 2.1 of the general conditions. This condition is hereby dropped.